LITESPHERE
The Original Spec Grade Strand Light
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Copyright © 2017 Tivoli 11/02/17
New Very High Output (VHO) LED Module
23 times brighter than our standard output
0.96 Watts
91 Lumens
Nichia SMD LEDs

R - 1
Max Run Quantity
Lengths and Run Ordering Examples
Mounting Accessories
25’
25’
25’
200’
24” standard power lead included
24” standard power lead included
24” standard power lead included
20’ extra power lead
End Cap
End Cap
End Cap
End Cap
LSL-B-24-S-30-F-12
LSL-B-06-V-30-F-12
LS-CABLE-60 Catenary Cable Kit - 60’
LS-CABLE-110 Catenary Cable Kit - 110’
LS-CABLE-500 Catenary Cable Kit - 500’
(1/8th inch, includes 2 cables locks for use with loads up to 200lbs)
LS-LOCK-4 Cable Lock 1/8th Cable
Cable Lock for 1/8th inch cable, Heavy-duty lockable
fasteners support loads up to 330 lbs.
LS-TT Catenary Tensioning Tool
Catenary Cable Tensioning Tool
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Copyright © 2017 Tivoli 11/02/17
POWER   Litesphere
ADNM
POWER
SUPPLY
Circuit
Breaker
Input
Output
Red (Pos)
Black (Neg)
Green
18ga (Gnd)White
18ga (Neg)
Black 18ga (Line)
Incoming Line
To Luminaire
CAT NO
PRIMARY
AND
SECONDARY
TOTAL
WATTAGE /
AMPS PER
BREAKER
MAX RUN LENGTHS
DIMENSIONS LISTING
LED
TYPE
6”
OC
12”
OC
18”
OC
24”
OC
ADNM-60-1-5-
12-D
120-277V AC
12V DC 60W / 1X5A
SB 100’ 150’ 180’ 200’
6.00” W X
6.00” L X